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DATE SHEET OF 1*' PRE-BOARD EXAM. FOR CLASS — X-2020-21

Date & Day X
01.02.2021 (Monday) MATHS BASIC / MATHS STANDARD
03.02.2021 (Wednesday) ENGLISH
05.02.2021 (Friday) HINDI / SANSKRIT*
08.02.2021 (Monday) SOCIAL SCIENCE
12.02.2021 (Friday) SCIENCE

“*” — If any, student has opted Hindi or Sanskrit as an additional subject, Vidyalaya may
conduct Hindi or Sanskrit Exam. as per their convenience.

2" PRE-BOARD EXAM OF CLASS-XII- 2020-21

Date & Day Xn
02.02.2021 (Tuesday) Physics / Accountancy / History
04.02.2021 (Thursday) Hindi(E)/ Hindi(C) / Sanskrit(E)
06.02.2021 (Saturday) Chemistry / Business Studies / Geography
09.02.2021 (Tuesday) Biology / Sociology / Economics
11.02.2021 (Thursday) Comp. Science / L.P.
15.02.2021 (Monday) Maths / Bio-Tech / Political Science
17.02.2021 (Wednesday) English(C) / English(E)
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Circulate date sheet among all students and teachers and also display on KV website,

The exam will start at 9:00 AM,

Question Papers (strictly as per COSE pattern) will be provided by KVS(RO) Jalpur one day
before on Principals' personal emall |.d, only,

Question Papers should be distributed to the students at B:4% A.M,

Question Papers of English(Elect.), Sanskrit(Elect,), HindI(Flect,), Blo-Tech, Sociology and
Pol.Sc, for 2™ Pre-Board Exam - 2020-21 for class XIT will not be provided by this office,
Hence, Question Papers of these subjects may be prepared at Vidyalaya level,

15 minutes extra time will be given to the students for reading the Question Paper,
Evaluation work Is to be completed within 03 days from the date of exam, of concarned
subject.

No student should be left without the exam. Principals will ensure the conduct of exam of
each Student of thelr respective KV,

Answer Scripts should be shown to the students Immediately after completion of evaluation

work. Model Answers are to be discussed with the students,
Yours faithfully,
Ly I
/ﬁ - a1 2
(B.L. MORODTA)

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER

Copy to: All Assistant Commissioners, KVS(RO) Jalpur,



